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Womelsdorf €ommunity Library
Treasurer's Report- August 9, 1985

Receipts
8-2-85
8-2~85

Expenses
7=-16~85
7-16-85
7-16-8%5
7-20-85
7-25-85
7-25-85
7-30-85
8-2-85

Bridge Club {donation)

Rdg. Public Library(reimbursement)

$ 48,00
74,41
$122.41

Children's Literary Council of Pa(memb.)$ 17.00

Womelsdorf Borough(librarians salary)

The Bookshelf (book)
The Bookshelf (books)

Nat, Wildlife Fed.(Big Back Yard ren.)

Member Services(book)
The Bookshelf{book)
Baker & Taylor(books)

Balance as of 7-9-85

Receipts

Expenses

Balance as of 8-9-85

Petty Cash

Receipts

7-25=-85

Expenses
7-19-85
8-2-85

Fines

P.0.(I.L.L. Postage #56Y)
P.0.(I.L.L. Postage #57Y)

Balance as of 7-9-85

Receipts

Expenses

Balance as of 8-9-85

390.00
2,95
14,61
8.80
17.91
4.84
219,98
$675.79

$1560.61

122,41

$1683,02

675,79

0. f 2
$1007.23

$ 4.85

.54
.68
$1.22

$31.59
4,85

$36. 44

1,22

$35.22

Respectfully submitted,

s

Cheryl
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Young, $reasurer



